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In Eastern/New York time (ET)

MODULE 1:
The fundamentals of Systemic Team Coaching

February 2022

Main Session Monday, February 14, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1.5 Hour / session

Q&A Session Monday, February 28, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1 Hour / session

Practicum Monday, February 21, 2022 5am or 11am or 7pm ET 2 Hours / session

MODULE 2:
Introducing team coaching to clients and organizations – 7 entry strategies

March 2022

Main Session Monday, March 14, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1.5 Hour / session

Q&A Session Monday, March 28, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1 Hour / session

Practicum Monday, March 21, 2022 5am or 11am or 7pm ET 2 Hours / session

MODULE 3:
Inquiry and Development agenda

April  2022

Main Session Monday, April 11, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1.5 Hour / session

Q&A Session Monday, April 25, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1 Hour / session

Practicum Monday, April 18, 2022 5am or 11am or 7pm ET 2 Hours / session
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MODULE 4:
Commissioning discipline

May 2022

Main Session Monday, May 9, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1.5 Hour / session

Q&A Session Monday, May 23, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1 Hour / session

Practicum Monday, May 16, 2022 5am or 11am or 7pm ET 2 Hours / session

MODULE 5:
Clarifying discipline

June 2022

Main Session Monday, June 6, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1.5 Hour / session

Q&A Session Monday, June 20, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1 Hour / session

Practicum Monday, June 13, 2022 5am or 11am or 7pm ET 2 Hours / session

MODULE 6:
Coaching the team live in their meetings both face-to-face and in virtual meetings 

July 2022

Main Session Monday, July 4, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1.5 Hour / session

Q&A Session Monday, July 18, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1 Hour / session

Practicum Monday, July 11, 2022 5am or 11am or 7pm ET 2 Hours / session

MODULE 7:
Co-creating discipline

September 2022

Main Session Monday, September 5, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1.5 Hour / session

Q&A Session Monday, September 19, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1 Hour / session

Practicum Monday, September 12, 2022 5am or 11am or 7pm ET 2 Hours / session
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MODULE 8:
Connecting discipline

October 2022

Main Session Monday, October 3, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1.5 Hour / session

Q&A Session Monday, October 17, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1 Hour / session

Practicum Monday, October 10, 2022 5am or 11am or 7pm ET 2 Hours / session

MODULE 9:
Core Learning discipline

October / November 2022

Main Session Monday, October 31, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1.5 Hour / session

Q&A Session Monday, November 14, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1 Hour / session

Practicum Monday, November 7, 2022 5am or 11am or 7pm ET 2 Hours / session

MODULE 10:
Review Process for Client Team & Your Learning Journey

November / December 2022

Main Session Monday, November 28, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1.5 Hour / session

Q&A Session Monday, December 12, 2022 5:00am or 11:00am ET 1 Hour / session

Practicum Monday, December 5, 2022 5am or 11am or 7pm ET 2 Hours / session


